G‘ DEVON
Itup LIT5833SN+CH
lighting PENDANT

T DESCRIPTION

18" 6X50W G9 Pendant in Satin Nickel finish with Chrome
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LIT5833SN+CH

Comes with 10ft of chain

SPECIFICATION DETAILS

* For custom options, consult factory for details.

UPC BAR CODE
Diameter

Width in "

Depth

Frame Height

Min Height
Maximum Height
Light source detail
Lumens for Led
Color Temp

Bullb Rating for each Socket
Bulb Base

Bulb Type

Wire

ADA

Suitable for location

Dual Mount

LIT UP LIGHTING INC

5122 TIMBERLEA BLVD
MISSISSAUGA, PROVINCE, ONTARIO
L4W 2S5

CANADA

WWW. LITUPLIGHTING.CA

710702920406
16"
N/A
N/A
18"
20"
78"
6X50W
N/A
N/A
50w
G9

G9
10FT
NO
Indoor

NO

COMMENT

SHIPPING DIMENSIONS

Weight 14.3 Ibs Width 185"
Length 205" Height 252"




